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مدرسة ابن خفاجة الابتدائية  اسم المدرسة
اسم التلميذرقم التلميذتس
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212310115001
212310115002
212310115003
212310115004
212310115005
212310115006
212310115007
212310115008
212310115009
212310115010
212310115011
212310115012
212310115013
212310115014
212310115015
212310115016
212310115017
212310115018
212310115019
212310115020
212310115021
212310115022
212310115023
212310115024

احمد فراس ياسين خليل
احمد ماهر زيدان خلف

احمد مصطفى غازي فيصل
ايسر سعد عبود ياسين

حذيفه احمد عبد الرزاق عبد الوهاب
حسام واثق عبد الله سبع

حمزه عدي خير الله مظلوم
حمزه عبد الهادي محسن شكر

حميد رائد بدر عبد الله
خطاب معتز عبود ياسين
ريان عدنان محمد مجيد
سجاد لؤي جاسم حسين

سيف وسام جليل سبع
عبدالله محمود عبد السلام  ذياب

عبدالله مصطفى غازي فيصل
علي حسن عبد الوهاب احمد

علي حسن هادي خلف
عمار محمد عبد الوهاب احمد

محمد امجد سلمان رشيد
محمد ايمن فايق علوان

محمد صباح عدنان هادي
محمد عبد القادر نهاد محمود
مصطفى ناجي علوان احمد
معمر رائد صبري خضير

72
96
77
70
94

100
72

17%
66
77
91
70
26
84
28
86
32
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85
57
63
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68
89

28
52
21
56
50
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33
33
55
73
65
38
سبع
56
29
60
36
65
77
42
61
57
50
59

14%
84
28
40
52
98
34
28
24
30
70
38
م

54
32
34

14%
70
82
24

18%
60
62
50

33
88
50
67
31
89
38
33
65
50
56
50
م

72
26
56
41
70
88

17%
50
73
78
65

37
66
20
71
53
89
39
21
50
31
60
50

17%
58

12%
67
34
69
54
21
50
55
71
54

50
82
51
72
82
84
55
54
64
64
76
69
م

80
25
52
55
65
84
50
50
50
50
59

راسب
ناجح
راسب
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
راسب
راسب
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
راسب
ناجح
راسب
مكمل
راسب
ناجح
ناجح
راسب
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح

0
468

0
0
0

549
0
0
0
0

418
0
0

404
0
0
0

421
470

0
0

360
379
376

0
78
0
0
0

91.5
0
0
0
0

69.67
0
0

67.33
0
0
0

70.17
78.33

0
0

60
63.17
62.67
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212310115025
212310115026
212310115027
212310115028
212310115029
212310115030
212310115031
212320115032
212320115033
212320115034
212320115035
212320115036
212320115037
212320115038
212320115039
212320115040
212320115041
212320115042
212320115043
212320115044
212320115045
212320115046
212320115047
212320115048

مهيمن محمد قدوري سعيد
هاشم محمد هاشم محمد

يوسف عمر ابراهيم جليل
يوسف عمر عدنان رشيد

يوسف عيسى ابراهيم حميد
يوسف محمد هاشم جاسم
يوسف مصلح جبار عبد

إسراء وسام مسعود جمال
ابرار حازم محمد امين

اماني عبد الاله  طارق عبد
بنين لؤي جاسم حسين

تمارة قصي جاسم حسين
دعاء عبد المطلب محسن شكر

رحمه عادل رجب جنبد
رحمه عبد الوهاب احمد سالم

رسل عصام مسعود جمال
رفل علي سبع خميس

رقيه عمار شاكر محمود
ريتاج عدي خير الله مظلوم

زينب حسن عبد الوهاب احمد
ضحى علي جاسم محمد

طيبه حميد مجيد حميد
غصون محمد اسماعيل ذياب

فاطمه أثير علاء  مهدي

85
85
75
85
64
59
91
76
94
72
87
81

100
68
87
94
54
66
91

100
82
79

100
98

64
61
59
80
71
50
63
84
90
81
68
59
56
52
64
56

12%
57
54
87
70
50
62
77

74
76
73
80
33
20
50
34
61
61
62
31
62
21
54
50
27
51
50
50
70
32
53
88

60
89
80
73
37
22
69
72
80
60
74
50
76
50
76
71
34
60
54
79
78
50
68
63

71
71
50
71
50
33
62
84
76
40
57
50
60
42
64
51
32
37
50
62
59
41
74
65

66
62
53
84
60
50
76
94
66
67
50
57
53
61
52
77
31
36
37
91
53
50
78
76

ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
راسب
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
راسب
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح

420
444
390
473

0
0

411
0

467
0

398
0

407
0

397
399

0
0
0

469
412

0
435
467

70
74
65

78.83
0
0

68.5
0

77.83
0

66.33
0

67.83
0

66.17
66.5

0
0
0

78.17
68.67

0
72.5

77.83
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اسم التلميذرقم التلميذتس

0115

49

50

51

52

212320115049
212320115050
212320115051
212320115052

لارا  عبد الامير  مهدي امين
مها احمد عبود ياسين

مي احمد جاسم عبد
هاجر محمد احمد سالم

97
98
81
94

67
78
68
60

86
87
31
93

82
91
55
76

68
41
50
74

70
70
65
51

ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح

470
0
0

448

78.33
0
0

74.67

المعدلالمجموعالنتيجه

52 31 21

المشاركين
كلي بنين بنات

25 14 11

الناجحين
كلي بنين بنات

17 8 9

المكملين
كلي بنين بنات

10 9 1

الراسبين
كلي بنين بنات

نسبة النجاح

الموضوع
عدد الراسبين
نسبةالنجاح

4102211165
 92% 81% 59% 80% 69% 92%

 48.08%

 مدير مركز فحص
عدنان مجمان حسن

الممتحنيين
كلي بنين بنات
52 31 21

الغياب
كلي بنين بنات
0 0 0
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